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4 Brief Views

FDE00-701GAW-HR220 is fiber to the home multi service access GPON ONT. It's based on the
mature, stable, high cost performance GPON technology and has gigabit Ethernet switching,
WDM and HFC technology. FDB00-701GW-HR220 has a higher bandwidth, higher reliability, easy
management and good guality of service (QoS) guarantee with technical performance of
equipment meet the ITU- T G. 934 requirements and have good compatibility with third party

manufacturers OLT.

GPON is the latest generations of access network technology. ITU-T G984 is the standard
protocol of GPOM. The GPON standard differs from other POM standards in that it achieves higher
bandwidth and higher efficiency using larger, variable-length packets. GPON offers efficient
packaging of user traffic, with frame segmentation allowing higher quality of service {QO05) for
delay-sensitive voice and video communications traffic. GPON network provides the reliability
and performance expected for business services and provides an attractive way to deliver
residential services. GPON enables fiber to the home (FTTH) deployments economically resulting

to accelerated growth worldwide.

It adopts single fiber WDM technology with downlink wavelength 1550nm and 14%0nm, uplink

wavelength 1310nm . It only needs one-core fiber to transmit data and CATV service.
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Factory Address: Flat 8, Bldg 2, South 2 of Honghualing Indusfrial Zone, Liuxian Road, Xili Town, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China{51 8055)

Tk i TEE N4 AENGIATANATAY Caw-100 TRERE N4 AEND




3 i = FD600-7O1GAW-HR220 GPON ONT
NI amsgssnss

FDE00-701GAW-HR220 can integration wireless function with meet 202.11 n/b/g technical
standards, It has built-in high gain directional antenna, the wireless transmission rate up to
300Mbps. It has the characteristics of strong penetrating power and wide coverage. It can

provide users with more efficient data transmission security.

4 Functional Feature

B Support port-based rate limitation and bandwidth control;

B Incompliant with ITU - T G. 984 Standard

B Wi-Fi series meet 802.11 n/b/g technical standards

B Support data encryption, group broadcasting, port Vlan separation ,etc.
B Support Dynamic Bandwidth Allocation (DBA)

B Support ONU auto-discovery/Link detection/remote upgrade of software;
B Support port mode of VLAN configuration

B Support power-off alarm function ,easy for link problem detection

B Support broadeasting storm resistance function

B Support port isolation between different ports

B Support port flow control

B Support ACL and SNMP to configure data packet filter flexibly

B Specialized design for system breakdown prevention to maintain stable system
B Support software online upgrading

B EMS network management based on SNMP convenient for maintenance

Company Address: Flat &, Bldg 4, South 2 of Honghualing Industrial Zone Liuxian Road, Xili Town, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China{518055)
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+ Product interface and LED definitions

n Antenna
ﬂ HTHH n DC Power Port

n Reset
J . n WIF OM/OFF
oo [I¥F B oo

-
—_—

L -
— — —
%

PON Optical Port

% SC/APC ! . 4 aF
,}Eg;ﬂﬁwum, B jmm} port

- ©
pC s WIFI Terminal
.T\..-'- Cpucal =
Socket Power Adapter

a \

= =S & S S &S S &S =B S =S &
A
- O D D O D O D

&= & e e S8 e s En &S S B nEAT"-"SlBIUS

= S S B S B B S =S = = Fl Wi-Fi status
L — ] [ —] [-=-] -] - o == == == L ===} = [ —]
_ e = e e e e e = == = LAN status

n Optical signal status
H OMU register status
H Power statu

Pt

{ —_—_—— ——— J \

\ J/

Indicator Description
On: CATV optical normal

1 CATV CATV status
Off: The CATV signals are not received
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